Limited” was established in 1973 and having know-how of many other intermediates, the
Company will expand with further new products.

 None of the other Promoters, Directors or Key Management personnel intend to subscribe to
 the preferential offer.

Sr. No. Identity of
proposed allottee

Pre issue
shareholding of
proposed allottee

Maximum number
of Equity Shares
proposed to be
issued to the
allottee

Post issue
shareholding on a
fully diluted basis

1
Vivid
Intermediates
Private Limited 72500 10,00,000 10,72,500

Vivid Global Industries Limited

9

F. Pre-issue and Post-issue Shareholding Pattern of the Company:

G. Proposed time within which the allotment shall be complete:

The Issue Shares shall be allotted within a period of 15 days from the date of passing of
the resolution provided that if the approval or permission by any regulatory authority for
allotment is pending, the period of fifteen days shall be counted from the date of such
approval or permission as the case may be.

Sr. No. Category of Shareholders

Shareholding Before
Preferential Allotment
(as on 31.03.2012)

Shareholding After
Preferential Allotment

No. of Equity
Share Held %

No. of
Equity
Share
Held

%

(A) Promoter and Promoter
Group

1 Indian 1709250 41.83 1709250 33.61

2 Foreign

3 Bodies Corporate 82500 2.02 1082500 21.28

Sub Total (A)

(B) Public Shareholding

1 Institutions 600 0.01  600 0.01

(i) Mutual Funds/ UTI

(ii) Financial Institutions/ Banks

(iii) Insurance Companies

(iv) Foreign institution investors

(v) Foreign Venture Capital
Investors
Sub Total (B1)

2 Non-Institutions

(i) Bodies Corporate 207781 5.09 207781 4.085

(ii) NRIs 4813 0.12 4813 0.095

(iii) Others 2080956 50.93 2080956 40.92

Sub Total (B2)

Total Public Shareholding
Sub – Total B (B1+B2)

Total Shareholding (1+2) 4085900 100 5085900 100

Annual Report 2011 - 2012

10

H. Lock in:
 The Equity Shares being allotted on preferential basis under the SEBI ICDR Regulations
 shall be locked in for period of 1 year from the date of allotment.

As per Regulation 78(6) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the entire pre preferential allotment
shareholding of the allottees, if any, shall be locked in from the relevant date up to a period
of six months from the date of preferential allotment.

I.	 Auditors	Certificate:

Auditor’s Certificate confirming that the proposed issue of Equity Shares are in accordance
with the SEBI (Disclosure and Investors Protection) Guidelines, 2000 will be available for